Kingdom Rides

10 mile ride
Leg |Notes Total
: L onto Kingdom Rd 0.3
3.2 R to stay on Kingdom Rd |3.5
1.9 R onto W Dead Creek Rd |5.4
34 R onto Daboll Rd 8.8
24 mile ride
Leg |Notes Total
L onto River Rd 1
1|R onto Old Rte 31 2
1.3|R onto Cooper Rd 3.3
¢ 1|R onto Stevens Rd 4.3
0.6|L onto Grimes Rd 4.9
1.4|R onto State Hwy 31 W 6.3
0.4|R onto River Rd 6.7
1.8[Continue onto Jordan Rd 8.5
omie 4.3|Bear L to stay on Jordan Rd 12.8
1|R onto NY-370 E 13.8
I - 3.2|R onto Tater Rd 17
T * Samile 3|R onto Plainville Rd 20
Dl 2.1|L onto Old Rte 31 22.1
N g - 0.3|L onto Kingdom Rd 22.4
E] * 0.8|L onto Daboll Rd 23.2
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CYCLING CLUB INC.

King 1L submitted by Mike Lyon



OCCKing-1 34 Lyon's Picnic ride

Prev  Type Note Dist
00 @ Startofroute 0.0
10 <= LontoRiverRd 1.0
1.0 = RontoOldRte 31 2.0
1.3 =5 Ronto CooperRd 33
1.0 =5 RontoStevensRd 43
06 4= LontoGrimesRd 4.9
14 = RontoNY-31W 6.3
04 =9 RontoRiverRd 6.7
1.8 4 Continue onto Jordan Rd 8.5
0.1 4= LontoJorolemonRd 8.7
10 =5 RontoBontaBridgeRd 9.7
18 4= LontolockwoodRd 11.5
0.7 = RontoShortCutRd 12.2
3.3 = RontoMain St 15.5
0.2 4= LontoFerrisRd 15.7
1.1 = SlightRonto Farnam Rd 16.8
28 =9 RontolraHillRd 19.7
09 = RontoNY-176S 20.6
2.7 4= LontoEmerickRRd 233
09 = RontoSouthardRd 24.2
13 4= LontoNY-370E 25.5
19 =5 RontoTaterRd 274
3.0 = RontoPlainville Rd 304
2.1 4= LontoOldRte 31 325
03 4= LontoKingdomRd 328
0.8 4= LontoDabollRd 336
03 @ Endofroute 339

33.9 miles. +1980/-1980 feet

OCCKing-1 45 Lyon's Picnic ride

Prev  Type Note Dist
00 @ Startofroute 0.0
1.0 4= LontoRiverRd 1.0
1.0 = RontoOldRte31 2.0
1.3 = Ronto CooperRd 33
1.0 = RontoStevensRd 43
06 4= LontoGrimesRd 4.9
14 = RontoNY-31W/State 6.3
Highway 31 W
1.0 4= Ltostayon N Main St 7.3
0.1 = RontoN Hamilton St 7.4
0.3 =5 RontoClinton St/Old State 7.7
Hwy 31
35 4= SlightLonto NY-31 W/New 11.2
York State Bicycle Rte 5
0.7 =5 RontoNY-34N 12.0
16 = RontoDitmarRd 13.5
2.1 4= LontoBontaBridgeRd 15.7
30 4= LontolockwoodRd 18.7
0.7 = RontoCountyRoute 19.4
20B/Short Cut Rd
33 = RontoMain St 22.7
0.2 4= LontoFerrisRd 229
4.1 1 Continue onto N Rd 27.0
14 = RontoTindallRd 284
19 = RontoNY-176S 303
41 4= LontoEmerickRd 344
09 = RontoSouthardRd 353
1.3 4= LontoNY-370E 36.6
19 - RontoTaterRd 38.5
3.0 = RontoCountyRd 32/Plainville 41.5
Rd
2.1 4= LontoOldRoute 31 43.6
0.3 4= LontoKingdomRd 43.9
0.8 4= LontoDaboll Rd 44.7
03 @ Endofroute 45.0

45.0 miles. +2096/-2095 feet




OCC King-1 54 Lyon's Picnic ride

Prev Type Note Dist
0.0 @ Startofroute 0.0
1.0 = LontoRiverRd 1.0
1.0 -9 RontoOld Rte 31 2.0
1.3 = Ronto CooperRd 3.3
1.0 - Ronto StevensRd 4.3
0.6 4= L ontoGrimesRd 49
1.4 - RontoNY-31 W/New York 6.3
State Bicycle Rte 5
1.0 4= LontoN Main St 7.3
0.1 = RontoN Hamilton St 7.4
0.3 = Ronto Clinton St/Old State 7.7
Hwy 31
3.5 <= SlightL onto NY-31 W/New 11.2
York State Bicycle Rte 5
0.7 = RontoNY-34N 12.0
1.6 = RontoDitmarRd 13.5
2.1 4= L onto Bonta Bridge Rd 15.7
3.0 4= L ontoLockwood Rd 18.7
0.7 = RontoShortCutRd 19.4
3.3 = RontoMain St 22.7
0.2 4= LontoFerrisRd 22.9
4.1 ¢t Continue onto N Rd 27.0
25 ¢ Continue onto Co Rte 21 295
3.5 = RontoKelloggRd 33.0
1.0 = RontoPeatBedRd 34.0
10 - RontoCoRte7 35.0
3.3 ¢ Continue onto NY-176 S 38.3
54 4= L ontoEmerick Rd 43.7
0.9 = RontoSouthard Rd 44.6
1.3 4= LontoNY-370E 45.9
1.9 = Ronto Tater Rd 47.8
3.0 = RontoPlainville Rd 50.8
21 4= LontoOld Rte 31 52.9
0.3 = L ontoKingdom Rd 53.2
0.8 4= L onto Daboll Rd 54.0
0.3 @ Endofroute 54.3

54.3 miles. +2826/-2826 feet
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